SECURE YOUR FUTURE
IN A CONNECTED WORLD
Reliable high quality video solutions for every need
EQUIP SERIES CAMERAS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTICAL MINIMUM
ILLUMINATION ENVIRON. SMART IR
LEDS WDR POWER ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

04T = 4 TB storage
08T = 8 TB storage
12T = 12 TB storage
16T = 16 TB storage
20T = 20 TB storage
Refer to the storage calculator on www.honeywellvideo.com to help determine what size unit to order.
MAXPRO® NVR XE (Xpress Edition)
8/16-Channel Entry Level Network Video Recorder (NVR)
MAXPRO NVR SE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up
to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR – 4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up
to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR – 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up
to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR – 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for
up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR – 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for
up to 64 Channels per NVR
ACCESSORIES
HNMSECHD2T 2 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD4T 4 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD6T 6 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD8T 8 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD10T 10 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSXCWS2K16 Microsoft® Windows 10 to Windows Server 2016 Upgrade
Refer to the storage calculator on www.honeywellvideo.com to help determine what size unit to order.
Refer to the storage calculator on www.honeywellvideo.com to help determine what size unit to order.
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)

48 = 48 Channels
64 = 64 Channels Rev C - 6 bay unit
Internal Storage
04T = 1 x 4 TB storage
08T = 2 x 4 TB storage
16T = 4 x 4 TB storage
24T = 6 x 4 TB storage
36T = 6 x 6 TB storage
48T = 6 x 8 TB storage
60T = 6 x 10 TB storage
MAXPRO® NVR PE (Professional Edition)
32/48/64/128-Channel Enterprise Network Video Recorder (NVR)
ACCESSORIES
HNMPECHD4T 4 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD8T 8 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD10T 10 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD12T 12 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECRAM32G 16GB to 32GB RAM Upgrade Kit
HNMPECNIC10G DP 10Gb DA/SFP+ Adapter
HNMPECWS2K16 Windows 10 to Windows Server 2016 OS Factory Upgrade
MAXPRO NVR PE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR  1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR  4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM64UP MAXPRO NVR 64 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MAXPRO NVR PE – CONFIGURATIONS
HNMPE 64 C 16 T4
MAXPRO® NVR PE Hard Drive Size
T4 = 4 TB hard drive

96: 12x8TB drives used x size of hard drive
120: 12x10TB drives used x size of hard drive
144: 12x12TB drives used x size of hard drive
HVS-EIPVQRG-02-US(0619)DS-Z
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Honeywell Commercial Security
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
SOFTWARE MODEL DESCRIPTION
MPNVRSW4 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 4 Channels
MPNVRSW8 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 8 Channels
MPNVRSW16 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 16 Channels
MPNVRSW32 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 32 Channels
MPNVRSW48 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 48 Channels
MPNVRSW64 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 64 Channels
MPNVRSW128 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 128 Channels
Software Only Licenses
Software Support Agreement
SOFTWARE SUPPORT AGREEMENTS
SMUMPNVR4 Software Maintenance Upgrade - MAXPRO NVR - 4 Channel
SMUMPNVR8 Software Maintenance Upgrade - MAXPRO NVR - 8 Channel
SMUMPNVR16 Software Maintenance Upgrade - MAXPRO NVR - 16 Channel
SMUMPNVR32 Software Maintenance Upgrade - MAXPRO NVR - 32 Channel
SMUMPNVR48 Software Maintenance Upgrade - MAXPRO NVR - 48 Channel
SMUMPNVR64 Software Maintenance Upgrade - MAXPRO NVR - 64 Channel
SMU24MPNVR4 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 4 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance. REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SMU24MPNVR8 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 8 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance.  REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SMU24MPNVR16 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 16 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance.  REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SMU24MPNVR32 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 32 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance.  REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SMU24MPNVR48 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 48 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance.  REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SMU24MPNVR64 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 64 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance.  REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SMU24MPNVR128 Software Maintenance Upgrade with 24/7 Support - MAXPRO NVR - 128 Channel - Includes 24/7 emergency support, remote diagnostic and
programming assistance. REQUIRES PURCHASE OF STANDARD SMU.
SOFTWARE ONLY CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
MPNVRSW1UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 1 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW4UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 4 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW8UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 8 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW16UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 16 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW32UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 32 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW64UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 64 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR